Fiscal Year: 2015

MONROE CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

0100

VvC0000119804

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal
SEEK-Nickel 5 (Or
Equivalent DS)
SEEK-Nickel 5 (Or
Equivalent DS)
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SEO00

SPO0

SP00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

6/1/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900007

XSEEK15401513900007

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 3

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000001186
EF15000001191
EF15000015930
EF15000031131
EF15000047102
EF15000063720
EF15000077947
EF15000094519
EF15000108488
EF15000122040
EF15000136875
EF15000152573
EF15000152576
EF15000168438
EF15000001189
EF15000168441

EF15000178752

EF15000001190

EF15000168442

EF15000001187

EF15000015931

EF15000031132

EF15000047103

Amount

559,988.00

83,950.00
559,988.00
559,988.00
562,528.00
562,528.00
562,528.00
562,528.00
562,528.00
562,528.00
562,529.00
562,529.00

84,428.00
562,530.00
208,782.00
211,901.00

4,124.00

208,782.00

211,901.00

45,243.00

45,243.00

45,243.00

45,243.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

MONROE CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

12DA

VvC0000119804

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

Date

11/3/14

12/1/14

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

XSEEK15401435300002

XSEEK1540151900002

XSEEK1540154700002

XSEEK1540157800002

XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

Page:

20f 3

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000063721

EF15000077948

EF15000094520

EF15000108489

EF15000122041

EF15000136876

EF15000152574

EF15000168439

EF15000001188
EF15000015932
EF15000031133
EF15000047104
EF15000063722
EF15000077949
EF15000094521
EF15000108490
EF15000122042
EF15000136877
EF15000152575
EF15000168440

Total for

Amount

45,243.00

45,243.00

45,243.00

45,243.00

45,243.00

48,174.00

48,174.00

48,173.00

75,356.00
75,356.00
75,356.00
75,990.00
75,990.00
75,990.00
75,990.00
75,990.00
75,990.00
76,248.00
76,248.00
76,248.00

9,219,048.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

MONROE CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

12ED

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

VC0000119804
Program CFDA #

5100002 14 84 010
3110002 14 184 1011
3140002 o G e
5230002 14 84 367
3800002 13 84 173
3810002 14 84 027
5710002 14 84 048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D52A

D57A

D575

D577

Date

6/10/15

6/10/15

6/10/15

6/10/15

6/10/15

6/10/15

6/10/15

Document Number

GAX 540 1500099420

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500099420

1500099420

1500099420

1500099420

1500099420

1500099420

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

Page:

Run Date:

EFT 758 EF15000173462

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

Total for 3100002

EF15000173462

Total for 3110002

EF15000173462

Total for 3140002

EF15000173462

Total for 3230002

EF15000173462

Total for 3800002

EF15000173462
Total for 3810002

EF15000173462

Total for 3710002

3of 3
7/30/15

Amount
61,948.00

61,948.00

14,166.00

14,166.00

908.00

908.00

9,843.00

9,843.00

2,900.00

2,900.00

33,631.00
33,631.00

688.00

688.00

$9,343,132.00
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